Dominaire_II_9inch_T8 10/15 page 1 of 3
Linear
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI Dominaire II wraparound is an
excellent lighting solution for illuminating cafeterias, small offices,
corridors, kitchens, and family rooms.
Dominaire II
wraparound
4', 9" wide, T8
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide Example:  WA4A232UNV-1/2-EB
Family Length Width
Lamp quantity/
cross section
Lamp Type
(by others)
Voltage Options
WA A 2 32  –
WA Dominaire II
wraparound
with white
body
4 4' A 9" 2 2 lamps 32 32WT8 UNV Universal
voltage,
120-277V
120 120V
277 277V
347 347V
1/2 One 2-lamp ballast
EB Electronic ballast, <10% THD
EB10I Electronic ballast, instant start, <10% THD
EB10R Electronic ballast, program rapid start, <10% THD
EBHE Electronic ballast, high efficiency, std. ballast factor
EBLHE Electronic ballast, high efficiency, low ballast factor
EBHHE Electronic ballast, high efficiency, high ballast factor
EBSD Electronic ballast, step dimming, std. (.88) ballast factor
EBD7 Advance Mark 7 dimming ballast, 0-10V (low voltage) control
EBDX Advance Mark 10 dimming ballast, phase control
EBD Electronic dimming ballast, customer specified
E1 B100 emerg. ballast, 350-450 lumens, 120/277V
E1CAN B100-CAN emerg. ballast, Canada market, 350-450 lumens,
120/347V
E7 B60 emerg. ballast, 600-700 lumens, 120/277V
E5 B50 emerg. ballast, US or Canada market,
1100-1400 lumens, UNV
E5CAN B50-CAN emerg. ballast, Canada market,
1100-1400 lumens, 120/347V
E5ST B50ST emerg. ballast w/self test, 1100-1400 lumens, UNV
GLR Fusing, fast blow
Accessories (order separately)
Stem and Canopy Sets – suspend luminaire 12", 18", 24", 36", or 48" from surface
• CS-400 – Rigid canopy
• CS-500 – 42° top swivel canopy
• CS-12 – 12" Stem
• CS-18 – 18" Stem
• CS-24 – 24" Stem
• CS-30 – 30" Stem
• CS-36 – 36" Stem
• CS-48 – 48" Stem
 When stem mounting luminaire in continuous rows, units must be coupled with nuts and
 bolts (by others) at end of fixture.